Heia Safari Ranch

A la Carte Menu

Cold Starters
Fresh Oysters

Smoked Salmon
Served with tomato and cottage cheese and topped with onions

Venison Carpaccio
Thinly sliced venison fillet served with celery and olive oil and a balsamic vinegar

Shrimp Cocktail
Shrimps marinated with a dill mayonnaise sauce. Served on a bed of lettuce

Please allow for preparation time, as all our food is freshly prepared

Hot Starters

Calamari Tubes
125g Cajun spiced calamari tubes served with lemon butter sauce and rice

6 Mussels
Served in a creamy garlic sauce with bread slices

5 Deep-Fried Prawns
Served with a sweet chilli sauce and rice

6 Button Mushrooms
Served with a blue cheese sauce

Snails
Served with a creamy garlic butter sauce and bread slices

Soup of the Day
Please ask your waitron

Vegetarian

Tomato and Mozzarella Tower
Served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar
Starter

Vegetarian Wrap
Served with a sweet chilli sauce and a side salad
Starter

Vegetarian Platter

Sautéed button mushrooms served with grilled tomatoes, green peas, onions and accompanied by asparagus and rice

Main Course

Vegetarian Pancakes

1 Pancake filled with mixed vegetables made in an Italian sauce and topped with mozzarella cheese and a side salad

Main Course

SQ
R75.00

R75.00

R65.00

R66.00

R66.00

R76.00

R56.00

R58.00

R35.00

R52.00

R52.00

R66.00

R58.00



Pasta

Pasta of the Day
Served with one of the following sauces

Alfredo
Pasta served with a creamy garlic, ham and mushroom sauce

Seafood
Pasta served with a curry seafood and herb sauce

Napoletana
Pasta served with an Italian tomato and herb sauce

Arrabiata
Pasta served with a tomato, chilli, garlic and herb sauce

Bolognaise
Pasta served with a mince meat sauce

Calamari
Pasta served with a mushroom, sweet chilli, soya sauce topped with calamari tubes and parmesan cheese

Salads

Heia Salad
Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, mushrooms and grated carrots

Greek Salad
Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, olives and feta cheese

Smoked Salmon Salad

Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions served with slices of smoked salmon and garnished with
asparagus

Cajun Chicken Salad
Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and Cajun spiced chicken strips

Squid Head Salad
Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and BBQ squid heads

Hawaiian Chicken Salad
Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, pineapple and sweet chilli chicken strips

Main Courses

250g Fillet Steak
Served with a pepper sauce

2509 Grilled Sirloin Steak
Served with a mushroom sauce

350g T-Bone Steak
Served with monkey gland sauce

Pan-Fried Kingklip (Subject To Availability)
Served with a lemon butter sauce

Grilled Sole
Served with a creamy dill sauce

Chicken Breast
Topped with asparagus and a cheese sauce

SQ

R68.00

R92.00

R58.00

R62.00

R72.00

R94.00

R55.00

R68.00

R78.00

R68.00

R54.00

R79.00

R135.00

R95.00

R88.00

R135.00

R115.00

R85.00



Chicken Cordon Bleu

Crumbed chicken breast filled with ham and cheese

5009 Pork Spare Ribs
Served with BBQ sauce

2 Pork Chops
Served with a paprika sauce

3 Grilled Lamb Chops
Served with a mint sauce

2509 Cajun Spiced Calamari Tubes
Served with lemon butter sauce

All the above are served with fresh vegetables and either French fries or rice

Exotic Main Courses

250g Ostrich Fillet
Served with an Amarula sauce

2509 Cranberry Venison
Medallions of venison served with a creamed cranberry sauce

250g Mango and Paprika Venison
Medallions of venison topped with a mango and paprika sauce

Venison Stroganoff

Strips of venison served

With a creamy mushroom sauce

With a creamy mushroom, pepper and brandy sauce

All the above are served with fresh vegetables and either French fries or couscous

Desserts
Heia Créeme Briilée

4 Canoli

Rolled waffle tubes filled with a creamy vanilla ice cream and sealed with chocolate

Heia Safari Dream

Amarula ice cream dipped in chocolate and crowned with a big five chocolate slab (frozen dessert)

Nut Chocolate Brownies
Served with whipped cream

Seasonal Fruit Salad
Served with cream or ice cream

Cake of the Day
Ask your waitron

4 Italian Kisses
Mint, chocolate or caramel

Cheese Platter and Biscuits

Kids Menu

Plate Of Chips

R105.00

R96.00

R86.00

R105.00

R94.00

R135.00

R135.00

R138.00

R120.00
R125.00

R38.00

R36.00

R35.00

R42.00

R35.00

R35.00

R28.00

R55.00



Large
Small

2 Vienna and Chips

8 Chicken Nuggets and Chips
5 Fish Fingers and Chips
Toasted Cheese and Tomato
Toasted Cheese and Ham

Bolognaise
Pasta served with a mince meat sauce

Special Beverages

Tea

Black Tea

Rooibos

Early Grey Tea

Herbal Tea (Ask your waitron for flavours)

Hot Coffees

Filter Coffee

Decaf Filter Coffee

Ricoffee

Cappuccino with Foam
Cappuccino with Cream
Decaf Cappuccino with Foam
Decaf Cappuccino with Cream
Espresso

Café Latté

Milo

Hot Chocolate

Milkshakes

Vanilla, chocolate, lime, banana, bubblegum or strawberry
Large

Kiddies

Ice Coffee

Menu last updated: 2015-04-02

Ext. Beyers Naude,Zwartkops,,
011 919 5000

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time.
It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

R24.00
R18.00

R28.00
R42.00
R37.00
R42.00
R44.00

R48.00

R12.00
R12.00
R12.00
R12.00

R16.00
R16.00
R10.00
R18.00
R20.00
R18.00
R20.00
R15.00
R25.00
R25.00
R25.00

R28.00
R22.00

R32.00
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