Heia Safari Ranch

A la Carte Menu

Cold Starters

cold Starters	
Fresh Oysters	SQ
Smoked Salmon	R75.00
Served with tomato and cottage cheese and topped with onions	
Venison Carpaccio Thinly sliced venison fillet served with celery and olive oil and a balsamic vinegar	R75.00
Shrimp Cocktail	DCE 00
Shrimps marinated with a dill mayonnaise sauce. Served on a bed of lettuce	R65.00
Please allow for preparation time, as all our food is freshly prepared	
Hot Starters	
Calamari Tubes	R66.00
125g Cajun spiced calamari tubes served with lemon butter sauce and rice	
6 Mussels Served in a creamy garlic sauce with bread slices	R66.00
	D7C 00
5 Deep-Fried Prawns Served with a sweet chilli sauce and rice	R76.00
6 Button Mushrooms	R56.00
Served with a blue cheese sauce	
Snails	R58.00
Served with a creamy garlic butter sauce and bread slices	
Soup of the Day Please ask your waitron	R35.00
Trease ask your wateron	
<u>Vegetarian</u>	
Tomato and Mozzarella Tower Served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar	
Starter	R52.00
Vegetarian Wrap	
Served with a sweet chilli sauce and a side salad Starter	R52.00
Vegetarian Platter Sautéed button mushrooms served with grilled tomatoes, green peas, onions and accompanied by asparagus and rice	
Main Course	R66.00
Vegetarian Pancakes	
1 Pancake filled with mixed vegetables made in an Italian sauce and topped with mozzarella cheese and a side salad Main Course	R58.00

<u>Pasta</u>

Pasta of the Day Served with one of the following sauces	SQ
Alfredo Pasta served with a creamy garlic, ham and mushroom sauce	R68.00
Seafood Pasta served with a curry seafood and herb sauce	R92.00
Napoletana Pasta served with an Italian tomato and herb sauce	R58.00
Arrabiata Pasta served with a tomato, chilli, garlic and herb sauce	R62.00
Bolognaise Pasta served with a mince meat sauce	R72.00
Calamari Pasta served with a mushroom, sweet chilli, soya sauce topped with calamari tubes and parmesan cheese	R94.00
Salads	
Heia Salad Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, mushrooms and grated carrots	R55.00
Greek Salad Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, olives and feta cheese	R68.00
Smoked Salmon Salad Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions served with slices of smoked salmon and garnished with asparagus	R78.00
Cajun Chicken Salad Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and Cajun spiced chicken strips	R68.00
Squid Head Salad Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and BBQ squid heads	R54.00
Hawaiian Chicken Salad Mixed garden greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, pineapple and sweet chilli chicken strips	R79.00
Main Courses	
250g Fillet Steak Served with a pepper sauce	R135.00
250g Grilled Sirloin Steak Served with a mushroom sauce	R95.00
350g T-Bone Steak Served with monkey gland sauce	R88.00
Pan-Fried Kingklip (Subject To Availability) Served with a lemon butter sauce	R135.00
Grilled Sole Served with a creamy dill sauce	R115.00
Chicken Breast Topped with asparagus and a cheese sauce	R85.00

Chicken Cordon Bleu Crumbed chicken breast filled with ham and cheese	R105.00
500g Pork Spare Ribs Served with BBQ sauce	R96.00
2 Pork Chops Served with a paprika sauce	R86.00
3 Grilled Lamb Chops Served with a mint sauce	R105.00
250g Cajun Spiced Calamari Tubes Served with lemon butter sauce	R94.00
All the above are served with fresh vegetables and either French fries or rice	
Exotic Main Courses	
250g Ostrich Fillet Served with an Amarula sauce	R135.00
250g Cranberry Venison Medallions of venison served with a creamed cranberry sauce	R135.00
250g Mango and Paprika Venison Medallions of venison topped with a mango and paprika sauce	R138.00
Venison Stroganoff Strips of venison served With a creamy mushroom sauce With a creamy mushroom, pepper and brandy sauce All the above are served with fresh vegetables and either French fries or couscous	R120.00 R125.00
<u>Desserts</u>	
Heia Crème Brûlée	R38.00
4 Canoli Rolled waffle tubes filled with a creamy vanilla ice cream and sealed with chocolate	R36.00
Heia Safari Dream Amarula ice cream dipped in chocolate and crowned with a big five chocolate slab (frozen dessert)	R35.00
Nut Chocolate Brownies Served with whipped cream	R42.00
Seasonal Fruit Salad Served with cream or ice cream	R35.00
Cake of the Day Ask your waitron	R35.00
4 Italian Kisses Mint, chocolate or caramel	R28.00
Cheese Platter and Biscuits	R55.00

Kids Menu

Large	R24.00
Small	R18.00
2 Vienna and Chips	R28.00
8 Chicken Nuggets and Chips	R42.00
5 Fish Fingers and Chips	D27 00
5 Fish Fingers and Chips	R37.00
Toasted Cheese and Tomato	R42.00
Toasted Cheese and Ham	R44.00
Bolognaise	R48.00
Pasta served with a mince meat sauce	
Special Beverages	
Tea	
Black Tea	R12.00
Rooibos	R12.00
Early Grey Tea	R12.00
Herbal Tea (Ask your waitron for flavours)	R12.00
Hot Coffees	
Filter Coffee	R16.00
Decaf Filter Coffee	R16.00
Ricoffee	R10.00
Cappuccino with Foam	R18.00
Cappuccino with Cream	R20.00
Decaf Cappuccino with Foam	R18.00
Decaf Cappuccino with Cream	R20.00
Espresso	R15.00
Café Latté	R25.00
Milo	R25.00
Hot Chocolate	R25.00
Milkshakes	
Vanilla, chocolate, lime, banana, bubblegum or strawberry	
Large	R28.00
Kiddies	R22.00
Ice Coffee	R32.00

Menu last updated: 2015-04-02

Ext. Beyers Naude,Zwartkops,, 011 919 5000

